
Loay

Designad av

Infinity Slide 69kg fast glas Uppsättning (tak) glas/trä 1-panel L=2mtr,

aluminium RAL skinande

31301062013

SkalaStorlek

A2 1 : 10

Skapad

Ändrats

21/08/2023

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

31.2111.620.1x
31.3010.620.1x

10

66,15

32,5

65

1052

27
00

65
25


